Swimmeet Maastricht
Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Programmanr. 19
28-12-2018 - 12:42

Meisjes, 100m vrije slag

Jeugdlen?2
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1 van 12

3
5

Fenne Smits
Joélla Hendriks

Serie 2 van 12

~No O~ W N

Elizabeth Moya Lozano

Eline Derks

Maud van Gemeren
Shannon Harrison
Zoya van Beek
Levi Klinkenberg
Hasse Horvers

Serie 3van 12

1

O~NO O~ WN

lise Opheij

Joyce Janssen
Senna Bongartz
Gaby van Boxtel
Lisa van Duijnhoven
Lieke van Damme
Luca Levens

Merel Smits

Serie 4 van 12

1

O ~NO O hWN

Jasmijn Walraven
Aliyah Schouten
Rosa Ta

Nadia Armani

Danique Wittenbernds
Cato Kremers

Romy Krabman

Iris Verheij

Serie 5van 12

1

o~NO O WN

Anouk Hacken
Lotte van de Laak
Sylvie van Kooten
Yulia van der Drift
Mirthe Schepers
Janne Schroyen
Gwen Billekens
Marit Vermeulen

Serie 6 van 12

0 ~NO Ol A~ WNPE

Charlot Gelissen

Lize Ulijn

Siel Verstrepen

Kaat Huygen

Dysis Cummings
Myrthe van der Knijff
Veerle Fisscher

Isa van Loon

Serie 7 van 12

1

0 ~NO O WN

Dana Wolffs
Demi Peeters
Sarah Berger
Sirine Ajmerrou

Dieuwertje van den Heuvel

Marte Vlieg
Sophie Kremers
Evi Meuleman

vereniging inschrijftijd
Arethusa 1:31.52
Noord Limburg(SG) 1:30.57
SBC2000 1:27.44
ReSet (SG) 1:25.11
Arethusa 1:22.53
De Waalstroom 1:19.62
ZEPS 1:22.14
SBC2000 1:24.41
TRB/RES 1:25.40
Zeester Meerval 1:18.50
ReSet (SG) 1:17.39
sgpatrick-deroersoppers 1:15.19
Tempo Valkenswaard 1:14.55
Zeester Meerval 1:14.94
Tempo Valkenswaard 1:15.38
TRB/RES 1:17.90
De Waalstroom 1:19.06
Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1:13.91
Z & Pc Dio 1:13.59
Z & Pc Dio 1:13.07
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:12.58
DAW 1:12.76
TRB/RES 1:13.40
Zwemclub Eijsden 1:13.73
SWNZ (Sg) 1:14.25
SWNZ (Sg) 1:12.40
SWNZ (Sg) 1:12.28
Zeester Meerval 1:12.08
TRB/RES 1:11.41
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus  1:11.71
Zwemclub Eijsden 1:12.23
Mosa~Regio 1:12.33
SWNZ (Sg) 1:12.50
sgpatrick-deroersoppers 1:10.75
Arethusa 1:10.35
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus  1:10.22
Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 1:09.33
Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 1:09.93
De Vrije Slag 1:10.30
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:10.66
ReSet (SG) 1:11.27
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:09.21
Mosa~Regio 1:08.78
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:08.64
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus ~ 1:08.12
Arethusa 1:08.15
Zeester Meerval 1:08.74
TRB/RES 1:08.84
Tempo Valkenswaard 1:09.27

200404780
200305434

200305350
200304658
200402786
200404736
200303178
200305566
200403350

200300672
200403370
200301826
200304546
200403260
200403150
200402672
200301868

200300070
200401242
200303542
200305598
200401214
200404782
200305090
200400854

200404418
200301154
200403968
200403254
GZVN/21213/04
200402752
200302356
200300602

200301528
200301360
GZVN/20598/03
ZDKB/20023/03
ZDKB/21003/03
200402056
200404068
200301430

200404538
200404768
200402272
GZVN/20621/03
200400098
200304996
200304760
200303810
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Swimmeet Maastricht

Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Programmanr. 19, Meisjes, 100m vrije slag, Voorronde

Serie 8 van 12

Isa Coenen

Iris Le Clercq
Britt Bakers
Verena van Rens

Marlijn Zwart
lise Kooij
Kira Keij

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Serie 9 van 12

1 Oliwia Radziejeswka

Kyanie Blom
Zoé Senden
Chayen Jonkers
Audrey Pieck
Mexi Kosters
Silke Bliek

O~NOOLhA WN

Serie 10 van 12

Cynthia Kugler
Emma Verhofstad
lise Verheij

Kim Roestenberg
Mabel Farenhorst
Audrey Vreuls
Flore Meulendijks
Lianne Kaanen

O~NOULDA WNPE

Serie 11 van 12

Joélle Steltenpool
Quinty Rouschop
Flore Derkoningen
Imke Beekman
Janne Slegers
Lorena Dreschers
Sanne Peters
Nienke Timmermans

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

Serie 12 van 12

Meike van de Ree
Solenn Hoeben
Demi van Hulst
Judith Houtvast
Lena Minderaa
Britt van den Boom
Jessie Bodden
Sophie Albers

O ~NOOUI A WNPE

Yanna van der Heijden

Frederique Steltenpool

Hellas-Glana

ZPC De Rog Weert
SWNZ (Sg)
Mosa~Regio

Tempo Valkenswaard
HzPC

De Vrije Slag

PSV

Zeester Meerval
Zwemsport Parkstad
Zv Kimbria

Zeester Meerval
Zeester Meerval
ZEPS

Hellas-Glana
SBC2000

Hellas-Glana
Mosa~Regio

ZPC De Rog Weert
TRB/RES

WZ&PC Purmerend
Zwemsport Parkstad
Z&PV Nuenen

ZEPS

SBC2000

Zwemsport Parkstad

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Hellas-Glana

Tempo Valkenswaard
Hellas-Glana

Zeester Meerval

Zwemclub Eijsden

ZWK Merlet
Hellas-Glana
Zwemsport Parkstad
Hellas-Glana

DWK

Zwemsport Parkstad
Zv Kimbria

ZWK Merlet

1:07.81
1:07.77
1:07.46
1:06.96
1:07.43
1:07.46
1:07.80
1:07.89

1:06.87
1:06.57
1:06.19
1:06.03
1:06.05
1:06.20
1:06.74
1:06.92

1:05.58
1:04.18
1:02.53
1:00.55
1:01.42
1:04.06
1:04.73
1:05.95

1:05.21
1:04.14
1:02.53
1:00.14
1:01.30
1:03.19
1:04.45
1:05.91

1:04.91
1:04.08
1:02.20

58.72
1:01.10
1:02.68
1:04.28
1:05.58

200300704
200401404
200403258
200401304
200301334
200300972
200401226
200301476

200305096
200301866
200400132
200301316
200401378
200401308
200301948
200400478

200400020
200403620
200300456
200402670
200301004
200305038
200401884
200300708

200301302
200300208
GZVN/21116/04
200301950
200404090
200401364
200401112
200404932

200402646
200303606
200300140
200300714
200300252
200401178
200401650
200300990
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